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Words from the Woods! 

Friday 12th February 2021 
 
 
 

Upcoming Events 
 
 
 
 
 
INSET Days 
1.9.20  18.12.20   4.1.21   
7.6.21   21.7.21  1.9.21 
 
Open                          Close  
 
Spring Term 2021 
Tue 5.1.21              Fri 12.2.21 
Mon 22.2.21         Fri 1.4.21 
 

Summer Term 2021 
Mon 19.4.21            Fri 28.5.21  

Tue 8.6.21              Tue 20.7.21             

 
Autumn Term 2021 
Thu 2.9.21            Fri 22.10.21 
Mon 1.11.21        Fri 17.12.21 
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 Mrs Groom’s Special Mention Assembly – live- Friday 26th February 1pm 
 

 

 

HSBC 

Cadmore End School PTA 

40-24-17 
92390264 
 
Please make sure that you transfer the money 

- A story with… Children in Class 1, 2 and 3 will receive an invite to hear a couple of Year 
5/6 pupils and members of staff read their favourite story over Zoom. 

 
 The school council also looked at holding a Zoom film night! Watch this space! 

. If you would like to 
order a set, please email Mrs Hazel at 
jhazel@cadmoreendschool.org 

 

mailto:jhazel@cadmoreendschool.org
https://www.nhs.uk/change4life/recipes/lunch/cheap-lockdown-lunch-ideas
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